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Gloucester AC September Open – Tuesday 3rd September
75m – Race 1 6.10pm Club

Wind: + 0.2m/s
447 Sebastian Sterling-Welford U11B Gloucester AC 11.7
453 Joshua Brown U11B Gloucester AC 11.8
498 Jules Soso U11B Swindon Harriers 12.3

75m – Race 2 6.16pm Wind: +0.4m/s
474 Thea Dowling U11G Swindon Harriers 11.4
466 Molly Kinsella U11G Swindon Harriers 12.3
444 Marlow Evans U11G Swindon Harriers 12.4
445 Lucy Reeves U11G Yate & District AC 12.8
425 Charlotte Reece U11G Dursley RC 12.8
461 Amelia Robinson U11G Stroud & District AC 14

600m – Race 3 6.22pm Club
415 Lachie Hart U15B Cheltenham Harriers 1.29:8
451 Zac Litman U15B Cheltenham Harriers 1.31:2
457 Gavin McCaugherty M40 Western Tempo 1.32.2
467 Dan Schofield M35 Western Tempo 1.32.8
411 Callum Yates U15B Gloucester AC 1.37.1
469 Brett Davis M60 Newport Harriers 1.40.1

600m – Race 4 6.29pm
497 Ethan Norris U15B Gloucester AC 1.45.3
463 Harry Overthrow U15B Gloucester AC 1.46.4
406 Ruben Crouse U15B Gloucester AC 1.49.5
412 Thea Scobey U15B Swindon Harriers 1.52.6

600m – Race 5 6.36pm
413 Lucas Clark-Savage U15B Gloucester AC 1.58.8
480 Phoebe Golledge U15G Gloucester AC 1.59.5
485 Belle Stoneman U15G Gloucester AC 2.04:4
445 Lucy Reeves U11G Yate & District AC 2.05:4
423 Archie Hogan U13B Gloucester AC 2.09:7
456 Laurie Mundy U11B Gloucester AC 2.16:8

600m – Race 6 6.43pm
474 Thea Dowling U11G Swindon Harriers 2.08:6
460 Aaron Robinson U11B Unattached 2.15:2
461 Amelia Robinson U11G Stroud & District AC 2.16:2
444 Marlow Evans U11G Swindon Harriers 2.19:1
466 Molly Kinsella U11G Swindon Harriers 2.58:3

150m – Race 7 6.50pm Club Wind: +0.4m/s
479 Matthew Brown U20M Jersey Spartan AC 16.7
432 Joel Townley SM Gloucester AC 17.1
455 Matthew Hula SM Bristol & West AC 17.5
459 Harrison Wood SM Bristol & West AC 17.9
476 David Hawkins SM Gloucester AC 18.3

150m – Race 8 6.56pm Club Wind: +0.3m/s
422 Leo Malm-Fairbrother U15B Cheltenham Harriers 17.9
410 Troy Turner U15B Gloucester AC 18.1
462 Daniel Wood U17M Gloucester AC 18.1
471 Aron Asher U20M Gloucester AC 18.7

Page 1



Sheet1

493 Daniel Obasan U17M Gloucester AC 19.1

150m – Race 9 7.02pm Club Wind: +0.7m/s
446 Nathaniel Moses U15B Gloucester AC 20.6
406 Ruben Crouse U15B Gloucester AC 21
443 Jacob Andrews U15B Gloucester AC 21.4
436 Sam Fortnam U13B Gloucester AC 21.9
426 Jay Mrityun U13B Gloucester AC 23.4

150m – Race 10 7.08pm Club Wind: +0.3m/s
492 Isabela Fernandez SW Gloucester AC 21.5
420 Harriet Akerman U17W Gloucester AC 21.5
402 Henry Howell U13B Gloucester AC 22.5
452 Dorian Matts M65 Swindon Harriers 24.2
440 Angela Bryant W60 Forest of Dean AC 24.9
498 Jules Soso U11B Swindon Harriers 24.9

150m – Race 11 7.14pm Club Wind: +0.5m/s
445 Lucy Reeves U11G Yate & District AC 25.2
444 Marlow Evans U11G Swindon Harriers 25.8
425 Charlotte Reece U11G Dursley RC 26
466 Molly Kinsella U11G Swindon Harriers 26.2
461 Amelia Robinson U11G Stroud & District AC 28.9

Mile – Race 12 7.20pm
416 Chris Hutchinson SM Western Tempo 4.53.9
427 Evan Davies U17M Aberdare Valley AAC 4.59.3
454 Arthur Nield U17M Gloucester AC 5
472 Olivia Avery U15G Gloucester AC 5.04:7
407 Ryan Hearn SM Gloucester AC 5.08:4
458 Millie Cossins U17W Stroud & District AC 5.11:7
481 Chris Benson SM Sphinx AC 5.15
473 Evie Avery U15G Gloucester AC 5.32

Mile – Race 13 7.30pm
408 Chloe Powell SW Swindon Harriers 5.19:2
424 Toby Wood U15B Swindon Harriers 5.23:8
464 Darcy Simpson U15G Bristol & West AC 5.24:4
449 Adrian Lewis M50 Aberdare Valley AAC 5.26:5
403 Tracy Hinxman W50 Gloucester AC 5.27:9
441 Toby Brooks U13B Gloucester AC 5.52
491 Martin Brook M50 Gloucester AC 5.57.4
495 Maeve Robinson U20W Westbury Harriers 6.01:6
496 Megan Orriss U20W Westbury Harriers 6.14:8
448 Hanny Mundy U13B Gloucester AC 6.14:9
405 Lyra Leach U13G Stroud & District AC 6.18:2
470 James Widdowson M50 Cirencester AC 6.2

3000m – Race 14 7.42pm Pace – 70/71s
490 David Awde M35 Bristol & West AC 8.55.3
450 Samuel Crowther SM Western Tempo 9.03:7
475 Anthony Cruise U20M Gloucester AC 9.11:0
434 Owen Parry M40 Gloucester AC 9.36.6
468 Ryan Knight SM Western Tempo 9.40.3
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489 Marc Fallows M50 Western Tempo 9.41.5
487 Chris Brown M40 Severn AC 9.47.3
438 Cian Tough U17M Aberdare Valley AAC 9.52.0
439 Liam Kay U15B Bourton Roadrunners 10.06:1

3000m – Race 15 7.57pm
477 Joe Cruise U15B Gloucester AC 10.04:6
488 Charlie Partridge U17M Severn AC 10.57.8
483 Noah Seabright U15B Cheltenham Harriers 11.05:7
465 Lola Simpson U15G Bristol & West AC 11.09:1
401 Michael Hall M45 Gloucester AC 11.19:3
435 Molly Lyne U15G Swindon Harriers 11.48.6
429 Molly Smith U17W Bristol & West AC 11.53.7

Long Jump 6.15pm Club
432 Joel Townley SM Gloucester AC 6.75m
476 David Hawkins SM Gloucester AC 5.90m

436 Sam Fortnam U13B Gloucester AC 4.39m
486 Cadel Anaya U13B Bristol & West AC 4.35m
448 Hanny Mundy U13B Gloucester AC 3.94m

447 Sebastian Sterling-Welford U11B Gloucester AC 3.96m
453 Joshua Brown U11B Gloucester AC 2.92m

452 Dorian Matts M65 Swindon Harriers 3.57m

474 Thea Dowling U11G Swindon Harriers 3.68m

Javelin 6.15pm Club
434 Oakley Hogan U15B Gloucester AC 40.28m
419 Mason Cox U15B Yate & District AC 28.77m
443 Jacob Andrews U15B Gloucester AC 26.19m
413 Lucas Clark-Savage U15B Gloucester AC 24.92m
446 Nathaniel Moses U15B Gloucester AC 20.92m

402 Henry Howell U13B Gloucester AC 25.31m
423 Archie Hogan U13B Gloucester AC 25.07m

421 Annabel Gordon U17W Yate & District AC 31.92m

447 Sebastian Sterling-Welford U11B Gloucester AC 25.65m
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